Race Date

District 7-3A Cross Country Championship

October 19, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Brock
Team Score (places):29

1 531
2 532
3 520
4 526
5 537
6 536
7 528
8 529
9 523
10 534
11 525
12 620
13 535
14 530
15 524
16 527
17 538

MCKENZIE MARR
BROOKLYN MCCALL
KASAUNDRA BOXELL
JORDAN JENKINS
MATTYE TYLER
YANETTE ROJAS
RYLEE LAVENDER
JESSICA LEEK
PEYTON GASCA
EMILEE POPECK
TAYLOR HAYES
ODENETTE TIGHE
EVAN ROBERTS
OLIVIA LEWIS

KACIE GILBREATH
LILY LANGFORD
REANNA WHITE

Team - Breckenridge
Team Score (places):38

422
424
426
421
419
423
427
420

O ~NO O WDNBRE

YVETTE GALAN
KEYANA MENDEZ
HAILEY ROBERTSON
KAYLA DURAN
CHELLY ALVARADO
CECILIA HERNANDEZ
YESSICA SANLUCAS
MAGGIE BATES

Team - Eastland
Team Score (places):66

1753
1747
1758
1751
1755
1746
1757
1745

0O ~NO O WN PP

WENDI MARTINEZ
JULIE FINLEY
JENNIFER VASQUEZ
CAMERON JONES
ROSA OJEDA
ADDISON BRAMLETT
LAURA TUCKER
ASHLY BONER

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 15:29.4

14:55.1
15:19.7
15:28.2
15:43.2
16:00.9
16:11.3
16:42.1
16:48.0
17:03.9
17:10.8
17:12.8
17:30.0
17:39.5
17:58.2
19:17.0
19:19.3
21:04.1

14:55.1 0:00.0
15:07.4 0:24.5
15:14.3 0:33.1
15:21.5 0:48.0
15:29.4 1:05.7
15:36.4 1:16.1
15:45.8 1:47.0
15:53.5 1:52.9
16:01.4 2:08.8
16:08.3 2:15.7
16:14.2 2:17.7
16:20.5 2:34.8
16:26.6 2:44.4
16:33.1 3:03.0
16:44.0 4:21.9
16:53.7 4:24.2
17:08.5 6:09.0

Average Time: 15:43.6

15:22.7
15:32.7
15:36.4
15:40.6
16:25.7
16:55.3
17:14.8
22:22.4

15:22.7 0:00.0
15:27.7 0:09.9
15:30.6 0:13.6
15:33.1 0:17.8
15:43.6 1:02.9
15:55.6 1:32.5
16:06.9 1:52.1
16:53.8 6:59.7

Average Time: 16:44.4

14:53.2
16:09.6
17:17.5
17:23.6
17:58.0
18:54.6
19:30.7
19:45.9

Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
2 2
3 5
5 10
9 19
10 29
(12) (41)
(14) (55)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
4 4
6 10
7 17
8 25
13 38
(15) (53)
(16) (69)
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
1 1
11 12
17 29
18 47
19 66
(20) (86)
(21) (107)
More Than 7
1

14:53.2 0:00.0
15:31.4 1:16.3
16:06.8 2:24.2
16:26.0 2:30.4
16:44.4 3:04.7
17.06.1 4:01.3
17:26.7 4:37.4
17:44.1 4:52.6

10/19/2016 11:39:41



District 7-3A Cross Country Championship

Race Date
October 19, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eastland Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):66 Average Time: 16:44.4
9 1752 LAUREN JORDAN More Than 7 20:19.9 18:01.4 5:26.6
10 1754 JESSICA NARVAIS More Than 7 21:57.7 18:25.1 7:04.4
11 1756 KIMBERLY RUBIO More Than 7 23:40.0 18:53.7 8:46.7
Team - Cisco Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 598 KENNEDY WILLIAMS Less Than 5 14:31.0 14:31.0 0:00.0
2 596 KEIGAN NICHOLS Less Than 5 15:54.2 15:12.6 1:23.2
Team - Tolar Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1790 SIERRA ENDSLEY Less Than 5 23:01.7 23:01.7 0:00.0
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Race Date
October 19, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Brock
Team Score (places):39

543 ASHLYNN TUTTER
539 KYLEE LAVERTY

544 LAUREN WAKEFIELD
541 JESSICA STEELE
540 LACIE MCKINZIE

542 KRISTEN TIGHE

545 PEYTON WAKEFIELD

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Cisco
Team Score (places):41

601 MCKENZIE GIBSON
600 SAVANNAH FORESTER
599 LANDRI EDGAR

603 LEIGH ANNE MONTELL
605 LAUREN UNDERWOOD
602 AVERY LEWIS

604 TORI SPEER

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Breckenridge
Team Score (places):63

435 MAWNIKA WRIGHT
430 KAITLYN BODE

429 MARIAH BALADEZ
432 AALIYAH LAWSON
425 ANNA REAUGH

434 HAILEY ROBERTSON
431 KATORIA KARL

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Tolar
Team Score (places):109

1791 MAKAYLA BOATMAN
1795 ALLISON LEE

1792 TATUM CHRISTIE
1793 MARY JO GILLIAM
1796 BROOKLYN PHILLIPS
1797 APRIL RHINE

1794 JAYCIJONES

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 7-3A Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:25.6
3 3 12:53.3 12:53.3 0:00.0
6 9 13:09.8 13:01.6 0:16.5
9 18 13:35.3 13:12.8 0:42.0
10 28 13:42.2 13:20.2 0:48.9
11 39 13:47.3 13:25.6 0:53.9
(18) (57) 14:01.0 13:31.5 1:07.7
(24) (81) 14:24.2 13:39.0 1:30.9
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:19.7
2 2 12:50.2 12:50.2 0:00.0
4 6 12:56.2 12:53.2 0:06.0
5 11 13:07.9 12:58.1 0:17.7
14 25 13:49.5 13:11.0 0:59.3
16 41 13:54.5 13:19.7 1:04.3
(27) (68) 14:35.6 13:32.3 1:45.4
(32) (100) 15:29.4 13:49.1 2:39.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:44.8
7 7 13:23.3 13:23.3 0:00.0
8 15 13:24.3 13:23.8 0:00.9
13 28 13:49.2 13:32.3 0:25.9
15 43 13:52.3 13:37.3 0:28.9
20 63 14:14.7 13:44.8 0:51.4
(22) (85) 14:23.0 13:51.1 0:59.7
(23) (108) 14:23.4 13:55.7 1:00.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:49.9
1 1 12:47.8 12:47.8 0:00.0
12 13 13:49.1 13:18.5 1:01.2
21 34 14:20.4 13:39.1 1:32.5
37 71 16:20.2 14:19.4 3:32.3
38 109 16:52.0 14:49.9 4:04.1
(41) (150) 17:53.2 15:20.5 5:05.3
(42) (192) 18:10.0 15:44.7 5:22.1
3 10/19/2016 11:39:42



District 7-3A Cross Country Championship

Race Date
October 19, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Eastland Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 14:27.5
1 1759 TAILOR HERRINGTON 17 17 13:59.9 13:59.9 0:00.0
2 1760 APRIL HOBBS 19 36 14:11.2 14:05.5 0:11.3
3 1761 JORDAN MAYES 25 61 14:24.5 14:11.9 0:24.6
4 1762 MACY MCGAHA 26 87 14:34.0 14:17.4 0:34.1
5 1763 WENDI SANCHEZ 29 116 15:07.7 14:27.5 1:07.8
6 1765 ALEXIUS WEST (30) (146) 15:22.4 14:36.6 1:22.5
7 1764 JAYLIN SMITH (31) (177) 15:24.8 14:43.5 1:24.9
Team - Peaster Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):166 Average Time: 15:30.7
1 477 NATALIE SMITH 28 28 14:37.6 14:37.6 0:00.0
2 482 DJHOUDENCIE PERKINS 33 61 15:33.7 15:05.6 0:56.1
3 480 SUMMERLYN HASTY 34 95 15:42.9 15:18.1 1:05.3
4 483 JESSA REED 35 130 15:49.0 15:25.8 1:11.3
5 484 GABRIELA SILVAS 36 166 15:50.5 15:30.7 1:12.8
6 481 AMERICA HERNANDEZ (39) (205) 17:11.1 15:47.4 2:33.4
7 479 AUDREY HARDEN (40) (245) 17:14.4 15:59.9 2:36.8
Team - Millsap Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1587 HALLEY ALLEN Less Than 5 14:14.1 14:14.1 0:00.0

Results By Race Day Event Services 4 10/19/2016 11:39:42



